JUL 0 8 2003 22 RECOR

07-11-2003



102494062

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office

DOCKET NO. 1268-136

PATENTS ONLY

To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereto:						
Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):					
1. ROZENMAN, Yaacov	Name:	TALIA TECHNOLOGY LTD. of Communication Center				
	Street Address:	Neve Ilan				
	City:	D.N. Harei Yehuda				
2.21	Zip:	90850				
3. Nature of conveyance:	Country: Israel					
☑ Assignment ☐ Merger						
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name						
□ Other						
Execution Date: February 17, 2002	Additional name(s	s) & address(es) attached? 🗆 Yes 🗷 No				
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):						
If the document is being filed together with a new application, th	e execution date of the	ne application is: n/a				
A. Patent Application No(s).	B. Patent No(s).					
09/937,019 filed February 12, 2002						
Additional numbers attached? Yes No						
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: one					
concerning document should be mailed:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41).\$ 40.00					
Name: LOWE HAUPTMAN GILMAN & BERNER	□ Enclosed					
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account					
Internal Address:	Credit Card payment form enclosed 8. Deposit account number: 07-1337					
Street Address: 1700 Diagonal Road, Suite 300	8. Deposit accou	ant number: 07-1337				
City: Alexandria State: VA Zip: 22314						
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE						
9. Signature.						
	4	1 1				
Randy A. Noranbrock, 42,940	Morent	July 8, 2003				
Name of Person, Registration No.	Signature	Date				
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachment, and document: and document: 3 Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachment, and document:						
CMB Not 0851-0011 (exp. 4/94)						

07/09/2003 AMONDAF1 00000059 09937019

01 FC:8021

40.00 OP/

PATENT REEL: 014246 FRAME: 0562

ASSIGNMENT

In consideration of the premises and other good and valuable consideration in hand paid, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, the undersigned.

1)	Yaacov ROZENMAN			
2)				
3)				
wka bo	is made a certain new and useful	inventing, hereby sells	assigns and transfers unto	
Tali	a Technology Ltd.	of Communicat	ion Center, Neve	lan. 90850
D.N.	Harei Yehuda, Is-	ael		
of Am	ressors and assigns (herrinafter de arica as defined in 33 U.S.C. 100 : SPOSABLE DIAGNOSTI	in the invention entitled		for the United Status
(a)	for which an application for Ur	uted States Letters Paleu	was filed on Scotember 19, 200	
, ,	, and identified by Uniced	States Script No. 09/937	<u>018</u> : et	
(b)	for which an application for Ur			
any and contain Protect repress	e undersigned hereby authorizes and all United States Letter: Patent ustions, or continuations—in-part ition of Industrial Property to the suradives; the undersigned agrees SSIGNER:	which may be graded to hereof, and the right to laid ASSIGNEE, for its in that the attorneys of rec	seretore and any arc as extension all benefits under the Internation interest as ASSIGNEF, its successord in said application shall here	al Convention for the sors, assigns and legal eafter set on behalf of
of the	AND the undersigned hereby atton for and obtaining original, a said ASSIGNEE, its successors, improvements, and applications for any papers by the said ASSIGNEE's full protection and title in	livisional, ressued of exi- assigns and legal repre- a patent based thereon. COUFIL its successors.	gentatives, and while related to the assisted and legal representatives	numeration, in and to said invention; and to
SIGN	ED on the date indicated as do or	y signature:	,	
1)	mr Yaacov ROZENMAN	Ķ	Date:	2/62 r
2) _			Daw;	and the second s
3) Na	MF:		Date:	

PATENT REEL: 014246 FRAME: 0563